

CR-559-2019-R-563-2019

Order no.24

24/02/2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Complainant is present by hazirah through Ld. Adv.

No ER of WA has been received as yet.

Order no. 23 dated 11/12/2024 was not complied.

BC-II to comply the same.

Fix 05/05/2025 for ER of WA.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna